
Cognome Mattina Pom

Chiudi 

Zotto G. VI REV  CIA 2  X002 SOSSANO SUP

Gianfrate M. NAUTICA MASSIGNAN

Michelizzi D. VI REV GIERRE SUP

Petrachin L. VICENZA GAO 1

Spaliviero C. UFF PERS THIENE GAO 2

Fattorusso A. UFF PAT

Berna M.

Gobbo L. UFF ECON CASSOLA GAO

Luongo G. SEDE ECOSERVICE

Morin C.

Camposilvan A. BIOLO

Cunico A. T QUIZ GAMMA

Bellon R. UFF CONS

D'allotta P. MECC

Rizzato V. TRASFERTA

Dalla Rosa A. UFF PAT

Spiezia R. MECC SOVIZZO GAO

Marchetto V. UFF PAT

Paolicelli A. NAUTICA SCHIO GAO

Sasso M. UFF PAT

Vaiasicca G. MECC ROSSANO

De Preto V. UFF PERS

Zazzaron E.

Ponza C. UFF SOSP

Landi F. UFF CONS

Girardi S. SEGR

Dalla Pozza I. MECC PRENOTA

Aria M.

Gavin S. CENTR

Tosetto F.

Peruzzo F. (UD) FL PRATICHE-FABBRIS FL PRATICHE-FABBRIS

Ferrarini G. MONTECCHIO GAO 1



Pom Data

 CIA 2  X002 SOSSANO SUP 10/07/2023

MASSIGNAN 10/07/2023

GIERRE SUP 10/07/2023

10/07/2023

THIENE GAO 2 10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

CASSOLA GAO 10/07/2023

ECOSERVICE 10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

GAMMA 10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

SOVIZZO GAO 10/07/2023

10/07/2023

SCHIO GAO 10/07/2023

10/07/2023

ROSSANO 10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

FL PRATICHE-FABBRIS 10/07/2023

MONTECCHIO GAO 1 10/07/2023


